McDonald's Big Bass Splash Presented by Sealy Outdoors and B.A.S.S.
Kentucky Lake; Buchanan, TN

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Philip Cannady
Kevin Hilliard
Archie Wilson
Michael Prince
Randy Flowers

EARLY BIRD DRAWINGS:

Drawing #1
Drawing #2
Drawing #3
Drawing #4
Drawing #5

DRAWINGS:
Elimination
Open

EXACT WEIGHTS:
Saturday
Sunday

FISH TOTALS:

Day 1 - # Bass=
Day 2 - # Bass=
TOTAL - # Bass =

Kelly Walker
Ron Schweitzer
Terry Pratt
Kevin Shaw
Archie Wilson Jr

Jeffery Archie
Kelly Walker

Landon Grider
Kirk Adams

164
154
318

August 17 & 18, 2013

Waverly, TN
Hollow Rock, TN
Corryton, TN
Camden, TN
Terre Haute, IN

Union City, Tn
Burlington, KY
Russellville, KY
Dickson, TN
Corryton, TN

Paris, TN
Union City, TN

Scottsboro, AL
Wartburg, TN

Day 1 - Weight=
Day 2 - Weight=
TOTAL - Weight =

9.08
8.13
7.46
7.02
7.00

4.00
4.00

615.64
916.77
1532.41

2013 Triton 18XS Powered by Mercury
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00

$200 Academy Card
$200 Academy Card
$200 Academy Card
$200 Academy Card
$200 Academy Card

Polaris ATV
$1,000 Cash

$1,000
$1,000



