McDonald's Big Bass Splash Presented by Sealy Outdoors and B.A.S.S. Kentucky Lake; Buchanan, TN

August 17 & 18, 2013

1.1.00.000 = 1.00.000				
1st Place	Philip Cannady	Waverly, TN	9.08	2013 Triton 18XS Powered by Mercury
2nd Place	Kevin Hilliard	Hollow Rock, TN	8.13	\$2,500.00
3rd Place	Archie Wilson	Corryton, TN	7.46	\$2,000.00
4th Place	Michael Prince	Camden, TN	7.02	\$1,500.00
5th Place	Randy Flowers	Terre Haute, IN	7.00	\$1,000.00
EARLY BIRD DRAWINGS:				
Drawing #1	Kelly Walker	Union City, Tn		\$200 Academy Card
Drawing #2	Ron Schweitzer	Burlington, KY		\$200 Academy Card
Drawing #3	Terry Pratt	Russellville, KY		\$200 Academy Card
Drawing #4	Kevin Shaw	Dickson, TN		\$200 Academy Card
Drawing #5	Archie Wilson Jr	Corryton, TN		\$200 Academy Card
DRAWINGS:				
Elimination	Jeffery Archie	Paris, TN		Polaris ATV
Open	Kelly Walker	Union City, TN		\$1,000 Cash
EXACT WEIGHTS:				
Saturday	Landon Grider	Scottsboro, AL	4.00	\$1,000
Sunday	Kirk Adams	Wartburg, TN	4.00	\$1,000
•		-		
FISH TOTALS:				
Day 1 - # Bass=	164	Day 1 - Weight=	615.64	

916.77

1532.41

Day 2 - Weight=

TOTAL - Weight =

154

318

Day 2 - # Bass=

TOTAL - # Bass =